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date claimers

TERM 1

Sports House Captains Voting ............ Fri 2nd Feb

Reading Information Afternoon for Parents .. Wed 7th Feb

P & C Meeting.......oooviniiiiiiiiiii it Wed 7th Feb

Student Leader Induction Parade ........ Fri 9th Feb

Parent Information EXPO .......ccoeviiiiiiiiiiiiiieinnnnns Thurs 15th Feb

Welcome Back Dance .........ccoevviiiiiiiiiiinnneinnne. Thurs 15th Feb

Year 3 Safety circus .............coiiiiiiia.t. Fri 23rd Feb

P - 2 Swimming ................ Mon 26th Feb - Thurs 1st Mar

P - 2 Swimming .................. Mon 5th Mar - Thurs 9th Mar

Choral Festival .....cccovviiiiiiiiiiiiicieenn Mon 19th Mar

Harmony Day .....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e aeens Wed 21st Mar

Reading for Fun ......... ... ...t Fri 23rd Mar

Behaviour Rewards Day ..........ccoviiviviiiinennnn. Wed 28th Mar

P - 2 Easter Hat Parade ............cocvviivvnnnns Wed 28th Mar

Cross COUNLIY ..o.eiriiiiiiiiiiie e e e Thurs 29th Mar

Last Day of Term 1 .....coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecee e Thurs 29th Mar
TERM 2

First Day of Term 2 ... Tue 17th April

week 1 - students of the week




